	Last Name
	First
	Cell #
	email
	Team 

	
Andrejczak
	Colleen
	215-370-8822
	phillymed22@icloud.com
	PFA

	Kennedy
	Robert
	215 828 1456
	bobkennedyjr3@gmail.com
	PFA

	O'Toole
	Tim
	267 304 5418
	timotoole@comcast.net
	[bookmark: _GoBack]PFA

	Kane
	Tommy
	215 917 7236
	tkane@iaff22.org
	FAB

	Boyle
	Larry
	267 242 9100
	lawrence.boyle@phila.gov
	FAB

	Burrage
	Frederica
	215 490 4603
	snofwlake.1221@yahoo.com
	FAB

	Dawson
	Latria
	215 519 2020
	dawsonlatria@yahoo.com
	EMS-1

	Glynn
	Beth
	215-990-1872
	Bglynn16@aol.com
	EMS-1

	McGee
	Chuck
	215 435 2737
	pengfrog@msn.com
	EMS-2

	Roche
	Michelle
	267 243 4758
	blondiem39roche@aol.com
	EMS-2

	Fields
	Dan
	215 787 8779
	danffields@comcast.net
	EMS-3

	Keating
	Matt
	215 970 6175
	mkeating583@gmail.com
	 EMS-3

	Murphy
	William
	215 815 0960
	wmurphycompound@comcast.net
	EMS-4

	Swayngim
	Shaun
	267 586 3220
	shaun.swayngim@gmail.com
	EMS-4

	Thompson
	Alexa
	267 259 9640
	lexy1284@gmail.com
	EMS-4

	Carman
	Jeffrey
	267 992 1912
	jcarm44@yahoo.com
	 1st Bn.

	McKiernan
	Tommy
	215 485 8920
	tmckiernan@iaff22.org
	1st Bn.

	Stratton
	Joe
	267 670 0852
	jstratton655@gmail.com
	1st Bn.

	Belvey
	Lamont
	267 229 7912
	truehero2@yahoo.com
	2nd Bn.

	McLaughlin
	Karen
	215 300 7979
	karmclaughlin@comcast.net
	2nd Bn.

	Verros
	Tommy
	215 776 0280
	Veeusmc@aol.com
	2nd Bn.

	Gibson
	Robert
	267 252 5643
	skull3833@yahoo.com
	3rd Bn.

	Gordon
	Khyle
	27 463 6882
	unlimitedtotalfitness@gmail.com
	3rd Bn.

	Mesete
	Steve
	215 301 1537
	smesete922@yahoo.com
	4th Bn.

	Stankiewicz
	John
	215 833 9765
	jstankiewicz@iaff22.org
	4th Bn.

	Wnek
	Frank
	267 784 7467
	fpw4317@comcast.net
	4th Bn.

	Sullivan
	Sean
	267 240 5143
	sullytruck15@gmail.com
	7th Bn.

	Dugan
	Sean
	267 343 5913
	shadug2@yahoo.com
	7th Bn.

	Wnek
	Matthew
	267 784 7467
	matthewwnek@comcast.net
	7th Bn.

	Brown
	Edward
	215 680 5113
	axe1smasher@hotmail.com
	8th Bn.

	Lopez
	Ivan
	215 275 9726
	ivaneng29@aol.com
	8th Bn.

	Roman
	Franco
	215 498 5243
	froman777@gmail.com
	8th Bn.

	Jarosz
	Caroline
	215 941 1587
	crljaro02@gmail.com
	9th Bn.

	Watson
	Mike
	215 275 5590
	firestpr111@gmail.com
	9th Bn.

	Grillone
	John
	215 218 8196
	grill-1@verizon.net
	10th Bn.

	McCloskey
	Christine
	215 613 7296
	Chrissymc8180@yahoo.com
	10th Bn.

	Crisanti
	Joe
	215 704 5864
	chrimcegett@aol.com
	11th Bn.

	Diamond
	Jim
	267 249 9221
	james.diamond@phila.gov
	11th Bn.

	Gardener
	Joseph
	215 870 4435
	jsg77@icloud.com
	12th Bn.

	Howard
	Marc
	215 637 4203
	marc.howard@phila.gov
	12th Bn.

	Sylvester
	Tommy
	215 266 0786
	tsyl723@verizon.net
	13th Bn.

	Yaeger
	George
	215 617 6145
	gyaeger@livengrin.org
	13th Bn.

	Yaeger
	Mike
	215 514 5288
	myaeger@livengrin.org
	13th Bn.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



